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A B C
1 Pizza
2 Dance
3 Television
4 Office
5 Biscuit
6 Panda
7 Football
8 Hamburger
9 Cake
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1 That is a balloon.

2 That is a taxi.

3 This is a kangaroo

4 That is a piano.

5 This is a pizza.

6 That is a panda.

7 This is a cafe.

8 This is a zebra.

9 That is a train.ÜN
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1 Yes
2 No
3 Yes
4 Yes
5 No
6 No
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4 D
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1
My name is 
Lisa

2
What is your 
name?

3
How are 
you?

4
I’m okay, 
thank you.

5
Nice to meet 
you.
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2 A
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5 A
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Test 2
1 A
2 F
3 C
4 G
5 E
6 H
7 B
8 D
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1 TELEVISION

2 RADIO

3 CAFE

4 LEMON

5 PIANO
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A DOCTOR

B MILKSHAKE

C HEL ICOPTER

D TRAIN

E STADIUM

F JUDO

G COFFEE

H PARK

I RESTAURANT

J ASTRONAUT
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astronaut

email

orchestra

office
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1
Say that aga-
in, please.

2
You are
welcome.
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Good bye

Good
morning

Good
evening

Good
night

Good
afternoon
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1 True
2 True
3 False
4 False
5 True
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1 Cut the paper

2 You are welcome

3
Say that again, 
please

4
Thank you very 
much

5 I am sorry

6 Open the window

7 Draw a balloon

8 Color the gorillaÜN
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1 close

2 open

3 sit

4 turn

5 cut

6 draw
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1 crayons

2 cut

3 stick

4 masks

5 draw-paper

6 animal

7 paint
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1 A
2 B
3 C
4 B
5 C
6 A
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8 A
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A
1 ruler

2 board

3 sharpener

4 desk 

5 pencil

6 eraser 

7 schoolbag 

8 book

9 scissors 

10 notebook 

11 pencil caseÜN
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1 Two schoolbags

2 Four pencils

3 Five books

4 Six desks

5 One board

6 Eight sharpeners

7 Ten crayons

8 Seven notebooks

9 Nine erasersÜN
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1
There 
are three 
balloons

2
There 
are five 
erasers

3
There 
are four 
pencils

4
There are 
six pandas
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1 paint

2 window

3 draw

4 close

5 cut

6 left
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one

two

threefour

seven

six

nine

ten
five

eight

I’m nine.

I’m five.

I’m seven.

I’m ten.

I’m four.

I’m eight.

1 Scissors

2 Pencil

3 Pencil case

4 Schoolbag

5 Book

6 Notebook

7 Eraser

8 Ruler

9 Sharpener

11 Glue

12 Desk

13 Board

14 Crayons

15 Pen

10 Map
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1 FALSE

2 FALSE

3 FALSE

4 TRUE

5 TRUE
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2 A
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Test 4
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1 It is green

2 It’s red

3 It’s blue
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1 like

2 don’t like

3 like

4 like

5 don’t like

6 like
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F
1 Yeşil

2 Turuncu

3 Kahverengi

4 Sarı

5 Mavi

6 Pembe

7 Gri

8 Mor
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1 Zebra

2 Orange

3 Schoolbag

4 Nine

5 Tennis
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It’s green It’s yellow It’s orange

It’s black It’s brown It’s purple

It’s red It’s pink

It’s blue It’s white


